
120 East Jones Street, Santa Maria, CA 93454 | Phone: 805-925-8000 | www.partnersincaring.org 

2023 -2024 CPC BOARD 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

Meetings will be held at the CPC Office 

CPC Conference Room- 120 E. Jones St, Santa Maria 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023, 5:00 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023, 12:00 – 1:00 P.M.  Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023, 5:00 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023, 12:00 – 1:00 P.M.  Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023, 5:00 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023, 12:00 – 1:00 P.M.  Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024, 5:00 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024, 12:00 – 1:00 P.M.  Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 8:00 A.M.- Full Board meeting 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024, 12:00 – 1:00 P.M.  Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024, 5:00 – 6:00 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 
(Annual Board Meeting with Budget Approval and Board elections) 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 12:00 – 1:00 P.M.  Executive Board Meeting 

*Dates are subjected to change


